
Alternate coal used as 

percentage of Total coal: 
CIL 

Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Alternate Total

CIL 

Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Alternate Total

CIL 

Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Alternate Total

CIL 

Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Alternate Total

CIL 

Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Alternate Total

1 15867 0.000 0 15867 15867 0 0 15867 12190 0 0 12190 12190 0 0 12190 623098.92 0.00 0.00 623098.92

2 3968 0.000 0 3968 19836 0 0 19836 17308 0 0 17308 29498 0 0 29498 609759.14 0.00 0.00 609759.14

3 3824 0.000 0 3824 23660 0 0 23660 13430 0 0 13430 42928 0 0 42928 600152.94 0.00 0.00 600152.94

4 4605 0.000 0 4605 28264 0 0 28264 15132 0 0 15132 58060 0 0 58060 589625.54 0.00 0.00 589625.54

5 0 0.000 0 0 28264 0 0 28264 16437 0 0 16437 74497 0 0 74497 573188.54 0.00 0.00 573188.54

6 0 0.000 0 0 28264 0 0 28264 16426 0 0 16426 90923 0 0 90923 556762.54 0.00 0.00 556762.54

7 0 0.000 0 0 28264 0 0 28264 8819 0 0 8819 99742 0 0 99742 547943.93 0.00 0.00 547943.93

8 0 0.000 0 0 28264 0 0 28264 9540 0 0 9540 109282 0 0 109282 538403.93 0.00 0.00 538403.93

9 0 0.000 0 0 28264 0 0 28264 18361 0 0 18361 127643 0 0 127643 520042.93 0.00 0.00 520042.93

10 0 0.000 0 0 28264 0 0 28264 20246 0 0 20246 147889 0 0 147889 499797.12 0.00 0.00 499797.12

11 0 0.000 0 0 28264 0 0 28264 18260 0 0 18260 166149 0 0 166149 481537.12 0.00 0.00 481537.12

12 0 0.000 0 0 28264 0 0 28264 19567 0 0 19567 185716 0 0 185716 461969.98 0.00 0.00 461969.98
13 3811 0.000 0 3811 32075 0 0 32075 20360 0 0 20360 206076 0 0 206076 445420.52 0.00 0.00 445420.52
14 3738 0.000 0 3738 35813 0 0 35813 17970 0 0 17970 224046 0 0 224046 431188.60 0.00 0.00 431188.60

15 0 0.000 0 0 35813 0 0 35813 18845 0 0 18845 242891 0 0 242891 412343.60 0.00 0.00 412343.60

16 7829 0.000 0 7829 43641 0 0 43641 18650 0 0 18650 261541 0 0 261541 401522.17 0.00 0.00 401522.17

17 0 0.000 0 0 43641 0 0 43641 17951 0 0 17951 279492 0 0 279492 383571.07 0.00 0.00 383571.07

18 0 0.000 0 0 43641 0 0 43641 20885 0 0 20885 300377 0 0 300377 362686.07 0.00 0.00 362686.07

19 0 0.000 0 0 43641 0 0 43641 19087 0 0 19087 319464 0 0 319464 343599.07 0.00 0.00 343599.07

20 7804 0.000 0 7804 51445 0 0 51445 19372 0 0 19372 338836 0 0 338836 332031.05 0.00 0.00 332031.05

21 7434 0.000 0 7434 58880 0 0 58880 16845 0 0 16845 355680 0 0 355680 322620.87 0.00 0.00 322620.87

22 7055 0.000 0 7055 65935 0 0 65935 11278 0 0 11278 366958 0 0 366958 318398.34 0.00 0.00 318398.34

23 7908 0.000 0 7908 73843 0 0 73843 15243 0 0 15243 382201 0 0 382201 311062.96 0.00 0.00 311062.96

24 10603 0.000 0 10603 84446 0 0 84446 14790 0 0 14790 396991 0 0 396991 306876.12 0.00 0.00 306876.12

25 3708 0.000 0 3708 88154 0 0 88154 18553 0 0 18553 415544 0 0 415544 292030.96 0.00 0.00 292030.96

26 18649 0.000 0 18649 106803 0 0 106803 19162 0 0 19162 434706 0 0 434706 291518.16 0.00 0.00 291518.16

27 7950 0.000 0 7950 114752 0 0 114752 20235 0 0 20235 454941 0 0 454941 279233.05 0.00 0.00 279233.05

28 7701 0.000 0 7701 122454 0 0 122454 19402 0 19402 474343 0 0 474343 267532.47 0.00 0.00 267532.47

29 23241 0.000 0 23241 145695 0 0 145695 14689 0 0 14689 489032 0 0 489032 276084.09 0.00 0.00 276084.09

30 12003 0.000 0 12003 157698 0 0 157698 20549 0 0 20549 509581 0 0 509581 267538.30 0.00 0.00 267538.30

31 27028 0.000 0 27028 184726 0 0 184726 19469 0 0 19469 474410 0 0 474410 275097.14 0.00 0.00 275097.14

3. CIL subsidiariesmeans SECL, NCL, BCCL, ECL etc. as applicable

TSPL Coal status Report Consolidated (MCL and including other CIL Subsidiaries and Alternate Coal): August 2021

0

0 0.0000MCL washed coal 

Alternate Coal

146010.88733050

Coal Source

CIL Subsidiaries (ROM)

Opening balance Stock for current 

month (MT)

Open requisition for the 

Month: Total (MT)

0.0000

Date

Note: 

2. Nos. may change subject to difference in testing procedure, weather conditions etc. Coal data updated for the coal weighed till 24.00 Hrs of previous day. 

Daily Coal Received (MT)*

1. Values for daily coal received are based on quantity as received at plant. The figures are subject to checking and revision on monthly basis.

Balance Coal Stock (MT): DailyCumulative Coal Consumption (MT)Daily Coal Consumption (MT)Cumultaive Coal Received (MT)
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